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het plaatsen van damwand langs de 
zuidzijde van de Nieuwe Diep ter 
plaatse van de Dijkhuizenweg 10 
te Appingedam.

!

Dijkhuizenweg

Schuttenrichterspad

Karel Doormanstraat

4

6

8

10

14

16

Nieuwe Diep

Overzicht schaal 1:25.000

P 228

Legenda
Oppervlaktewaterlichamen
Hoofdwatergangen

hoofdwatergang
Schouwsloten

schouwsloot 
sloot
Kad percelen vw

a
a

H 797

damwand


